Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
61F-GP-N8L 110VAC 2KM
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number 61f-gp-n8l-110vac-2km
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name 61F-GP-N8L 110VAC 2KM
Description Level sensor, conductive, compact, plug-in, long
distance, relay, LED indicator (requires PF083A-E
socket), 2km long-distance type, 110 VAC
ETIM Class EC001447
EAN 4536854334108.0
Group DB
Fam DBA
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9032108090.0
OC Code 61FP1330B
Second Item Number 61FGPN8L110AC2KM
Category Przekaźnik Monitorujący - 61F
Stat Fam LBEC
Stat Fam description Conduct Level Plug-in
Publication sort 8DDH1
Primary Package Length 109
Primary Package Width 75
Primary Package Depth 63
Dimensions 109mm x 75mm x 63mm
Primary Package Weight 212.5 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Level sensor, conductive, compact, plug-in, long distance, relay, LED indicator (requires
PF083A-E socket), 2km long-distance type, 110 VAC